
Non-Attendance Days 
 

2023 
 

MLK Day & Staff Dev Day 
Mon., January 16 

 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

Fri., March 10 
 

Spring Break 
Mon., April 3 - Fri., April 7 

 
Memorial Day 
Mon., May 29 

 
Juneteenth Day 
Mon., June 19 

 
Independence Day 

Mon., July 3 - Tues., July 4 
 

Labor Day 
Mon., Sept. 4 

 
Indigenous Peoples' Day &  

Staff Dev Day 
Mon., Oct. 9 

 
Thanksgiving Break 

 Nov 22, 23 & 24 
 

Winter Break 
Mon., Dec 25 - Mon., Jan 1 

 
2024 

 
MLK Day & Staff Dev Day 

Mon., January 15 
 

Parent Teacher Conferences 
Fri., March 8 

 
Spring Break 

Mon., March 25- Fri., March 29 
 

Memorial Day 
Mon., May 27 

 
Juneteenth Day 
Wed., June 19 

 
Independence Day 

Thurs., July 4 - Fri., July 5 
 

Labor Day 
Mon., Sept. 2 

 
Indigenous Peoples' Day &  

Staff Dev Day 
Mon., Oct. 14 

 
Thanksgiving Break 

 Nov 27, 28 & 29 
 

Winter Break 
Mon., Dec 23 - Wed., Jan 1 


